Specification Subject to Change Without Notice
M-Pulse Microwave                        __________________________________________________________________________       1
Tel.  (408) 432-1480
FX.  (408) 432-3440
M-Pulse Microwave
Silicon Bipolar MMIC
Cascadable Amplifier MP4TD0335, MP4TD0336
Features

4.5 0.443 123.4 1.57 -0.6 0.232 -5.3 0.177 159.2
5.0 0.480 113.0 1.39 -0.1 0.235 -9.0 0.194 152.3
Ordering Information
Long Lead Model No. Short Lead Model No. Package
MP4TD0335 MP4TD0336 Ceramic
MP4TD0335T MP4TD0336T Tape and Reel